Parts List Parts List
ITEM Ty PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TTEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RMCTN2X2X8 KAGING 36EA CATCH RIVET
| ] [ a RMCTN3/BX4XE KAGING 16 EA COVER HINGE RIVET,
12,08 RMGAS1/4PORON ET T6EA BOX HINGE RIVET
[306.8] 0 1] mw%m_ REF EA___|RMr P PIN A NO TIP BRACKET RIVET
T___|RMHINGO TEEL HINGE A___|RMSC1/4-20X1/2HHCS SCREW FOR HASP PIN
k A___|RMINSTG UNDING SHEET 2EA__|RMWAS3/BX1/8X062 WASHER FOR LATCH RIVET
- T 18 EA _|RMKEEPLLT50WT KEEPER A WASHER FOR BP STUD
TEA__|RMLAB508 |UCLABEL A |RMWAS3/8L
TEA___|WPLABCTTIP |NO TIP LABEL 6EA__|RMWASAN960CTOL
T4EA__|RMLATNLL150 LONGSIDE / BOTTOM LATCH A___|RMSTUD202430PL
213 2275 A___|RMLATNLLT50HLSPEC SPRING LOADED LATCH A
(54.0] 1577.8] A___|WPN604812B0X FIBERGLASS BOX A
A___|WPN6048CVR FIBERGLASS COVER A /a1
4850 A___|WPNOTIPBRKT NO TIP BRACKET 1660 SQ FT 1/4X48196
[1231.9] 20EA__|RMNUT3/8-16 BACK PANEL STUD NUT 65FT 1/4X4X1-1/8C |FIBERGLASS CHANNEL
36EA__|RMRIVA4 KEEPER RIVET 3300 SQ FT 74XAXAL |FIBERGLASS ANGLE
20.55
3X3X.25X 3 LONG [14.0]
WPNOTIPBRKT (2)PLC'S
2REQD mu%m 6.00 3/4 EYEBOLT
3.00 150961 3.00 5241 2REQD
E.N_\oli 4 B C T 76.2] NLL150 LATCH 250 4X113X 25
400 — SPRING LIFT 163.5] FIBERGLASS CHANNEL
[1101.6) = P 4REQD _\ 2REQD
- | T r
T To,-50063 r
: 200 | f o.mﬂo%oo
+
12.13 A A 1508 64T .
- 0.063
[308.0] 0199000
o oo 0,063 81l
+ X
i [600.1] 0. _mc%oo |
6 ]
(48,001
4600 |_——PAD LOCKING HASP o
[1168.4] OCKING HAS! 54.50 60.50 [1339.9] —T 5250 6013
[1384.3] [1536.7] 1263 [13335] [1527.2]
WPLABCTTIP—] _wmw.:
NO TIP LABEL
T
[ 1243 23.62
1308.0] 600.1]
+0.063
TYP o.NmMo%oo
X
7 163,001
| H __
8 y:y 525 T 5.19
2,00 nﬁ ﬂ/ 4.00 x_ H [133.3] | [131.8]
BACK PANEL 4X6X .26 50.8] A& 438 | T 0.16%0.063 619 f
FIBERGLASS PLATE (1114 0.000 page 3/8-16 PANEL STUD
(ORDER SEPARATELY) B = LeC NLL1S0LATCH (sl [157.21 20 REQD
14 REQD 3/8-16 NUT & FLAT WASHER
SECTION C-C 044 | _l__o04a 20 REQD
[11.1] [1.1]
SECTION B-B
25 GASKET
175 20.50 20.50 175 1.00
FIBERGLASS CHANNEL 48] 1620.7] 520.7] ©a4) [25.5] ,
4.00 £ 1.06
101.6)
4X4X 25X 4 LONG ! 27.01
FIBERGLASS ANGLE u
1]
ixax.18 Srean -
FIBERGLASS PLATE 0.19+0.063
1300 1200 |— %00
[330.2) _woq,m_ 48,070
p| DETAIL A
DETAIL B 206 | 206 SCALE1/2
SCALE1/4 [52.4] [52.4]
‘Ga,m 62T NOTES™ UL TYPE 4X, IEC IP66, WALL THK 3/16 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TOLERANCES X<+ 0.13(3.18)
- INCHES (WILLMETERS) i
4843 EXTERIOR & INTERIOR GLAGIER GRAY UNLESS SPECIFIED UNLESS SPECIFIED XXX * 0.063 (0.794)
[1222.4] TRTERIAL TREV | OATE
ENT/PM |9/29/2006] ml_l>—l— —l_ Z BELDING, MICHIGAN
ET REVISION RECORD. DATE | BY_] GHD_| GHK.BY | DATE ENCLOSURES 48809
SECTION A-A A ADDED BILL OF MATERIAL 9/16/11] SL DIVISION OF ROEROY INOUSTRIES
TS DRI T T RFORATON v | o | COSTOVER
EREON ARE OUR PROPERTY AND NAY _
SEUSED By OTHERS OMLY RS
ONSION OF RosRoY NoUaTRES. SCALE PART NAVE PART NO.
HsREsD 1710 ENCLOSURE NB04812FSDDHWT

UNDER THE COPYRIGHT LAWS




